Northcliffe Outrigger Canoe Club Gold Coast Cup - 2003

NOMINATION FORM – CHANGE RACE

	
	OPEN MEN
	
	
	OPEN WOMEN

	
	MASTER MEN
	
	
	MASTER WOMEN

	
	SNR. M.  MEN
	
	
	SNR. M. WOMEN



* Min. 5 teams for category
	Outrigger Club: 
	

	Team Name: 
	

	Team Contact: 
	
	Phone No.: 
	

	Postal Address: 
	

	E-mail Address: 
	


Support boat avg. costs varied between $AUS250 & $AUS600 in 2002 dependant on size and type. If arranging your own you must nominate your support boats details below.

	Boat 

Details
	

	Drivers 

Name
	
	Contact 

No.
	
	


Tick this box if you will be requiring assistance with a support boat.

	
	SURNAME
	FIRST NAME
	AOCRA Reg. No. 

or Insurance No.
	Paddler’s Pack T-shirt

Size (S/M/L/XL/XXL)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10/R
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	


· Entry fees are $AUS40 incl $AUS4.40(AOCRA Sanction Fee) per paddler. Please note this years entry incl’s a paddlers pack with T-Shirt. Nominations will not be accepted after Thursday 3rd April 2003. To qualify for a paddlers pack entries must be paid no later than Fri 7th March 2003. Any entries after 7 March 2003 will attract late fee of an extra $15 per paddler which is $495 per men’s team & $550 per women’s team (instead of $360 men’s team & $400 women’s team) .This Team NOMINATION FORM & FEE is to be addressed to Secretary, Northcliffe O.C.C. at P.O. Box 6350, Gold Coast MC, Qld, Australia 9726. (cheques payable to "Northcliffe Outrigger Canoe Club" and marked Not Negotiable.) Tax Invoice will be sent to you on request. 

· Teams or individuals will be disqualified if A.O.C.R.A Registration numbers or copies of International paddler insurance requirements are not supplied.
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Northcliffe Outrigger Canoe Club Gold Coast Cup - 2003

NOMINATION FORM – IRON RACE

	
	OPEN MEN
	
	
	OPEN WOMEN

	
	MASTER MEN 
	
	
	MASTER WOMEN

	
	SNR. M.  MEN
	
	
	SNR. M. WOMEN



* Min. 5 teams for category
	Outrigger Club: 
	

	Team Name: 
	

	Team Contact: 
	
	Phone No.: 
	

	Postal Address: 
	

	E-mail Address: 
	


	
	SURNAME
	FIRST NAME
	AOCRA Reg. No. 

or Insurance No.
	Paddler’s Pack

T-shirt Size

 (S/M/L/XL/XXL)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	


· Entry fees are $AUS40 incl $AUS4.40(AOCRA Sanction Fee) per paddler. Please note this years entry incl’s a paddlers pack with T-Shirt. Nominations will not be accepted after Thursday 3rd April 2003. To qualify for a paddlers pack entries must be paid no later than Fri 7th March 2003. Any entries after 7 March 2003 will attract late fee of an extra $15 per paddler which is $330 per team instead of $240 per team.
· This Team NOMINATION FORM & FEE is to be addressed to Secretary, Northcliffe O.C.C. at P.O. Box 6350, Gold Coast MC, Qld, Australia 9726. (cheques payable to "Northcliffe Outrigger Canoe Club" and marked Not Negotiable.) Tax Invoice will be sent to you on request.

· Teams or individuals will be disqualified if A.O.C.R.A Registration numbers or copies of International paddler insurance requirements are not supplied.
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Northcliffe Outrigger Canoe Club

Gold Coast Cup - 2003

SATURDAY NIGHT DINNER BOOKING SHEET
We  hereby nominate __________ people for Saturday night’s Hawaiian Beach Party @ $20.00 per person = $  _________
Please find attached cheque made payable to Northcliffe Outrigger Canoe Club Inc.

(This is to be accompanied with teams’ nomination sheets and cheque so that we can obtain numbers for catering purposes. NB No Door Sales on the night)

* 45 & over in calendar year of race – min. 56- 








35 & over in calendar year of race





35 & over in calendar year of race





18+ in calendar year of race





18+ in calendar year of race





18+in caledar year of race





* 45 & over in calendar year of race – min. 56- 








18+ in calendar year of race





35 & over in calendar year of race





35 & over in calendar year of race





* 45 & over in calendar year of race – min. 56- 








* 45 & over in calendar year of race – min. 56- 











